plan view of hanger locations 1: 6:
2: 7:
3: 8:
4: 9:
5: 10:
QTY of sets required:
Project:
Customer:

Model Spring Color
outer-inner
El
em
en
t
Co
lo
r
Rated Load Deflection
at rated
load
Isolator
Weight †
 lb kN  in mm  lb kg
SHR-2N-50 Red Green 50 0.22 2.0 51 7.8 3.5
SHR-2N-100 White Green 100 0.44 2.0 51 7.9 3.6
SHR-2N-200 Orange Green 200 0.89 2.0 51 8.5 3.9
SHR-2N-300 Green Green 300 1.33 2.0 51 8.5 3.9
SHR-2N-400 Grey Red 400 1.78 2.0 51 8.7 4.0
SHR-2N-500 Yellow Black 500 2.22 2.0 51 8.9 4.0
SHR-2N-600 Blue Blue 600 2.67 2.0 51 9.4 4.3
SHR-2N-800 Black Blue 800 3.56 2.0 51 9.0 4.1
SHR-2N-1000 Ivory Yellow 1000 4.45 2.0 51 9.4 4.3
SHR-2S-800 Green Green 800 3.56 2.0 51 17.1 7.8
SHR-2S-900 Green-White Green 900 4.00 2.0 51 17.8 8.1
SHR-2S-1000 Green-Orange Green 1000 4.45 2.0 51 18.4 8.4
SHR-2S-1100 Green-Green Green 1100 4.89 2.0 51 18.4 8.4
SHR-2S-1200 Green-Grey Green 1200 5.34 2.0 51 18.7 8.5
SHR-2S-1300 Green-Yellow Green 1300 5.78 2.0 51 18.8 8.5
SHR-2S-1400 Green-Blue Green 1400 6.23 2.0 51 19.3 8.8
SHR-2S-1600 Green-Black Green 1600 7.12 2.1 53 18.9 8.6
SHR-2S-1800 Green-Ivory Green 1800 8.01 2.0 51 19.3 8.8
SHR-2S-2000 Black Green 2000 8.90 2.0 51 19.3 8.8
SHR-2S-2300 Black-Green Green 2300 10.23 2.0 51 20.6 9.4
† weights are approximate
NOTES
• Spring hanger with steel spring and welded steel housing
• Hanger is designed to allow support rod misalignment through a